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100 Stile Libero

Noale, Domenica 22/02/2009 ore 15:40
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Atleta

SALIU GABRIEL
TRABACCHIN NICOLO'
FORMENTON DAVIDE
BOZZATO MATTEO
FAGGIAN GIACOMO
NOVENTA ANDREA
PAGLIA MARCO
VIANELLO RICCARDO
PENZO FRANCESCO
BALDAN ANDREA
BEDON MARCO
GIANA GIORGIO
GRECO VITTORIO
SALVO ALESSANDRO
BERTI ALEX
ZUCCHETTA FRANCESCO
BARBUGIAN FILIPPO
FRISELLE ANDREA
MENTI FEDERICO
PEGORARO PIETRO
FIOR EDOARDO
ZANUSSO GIOVANNI
GASPARINI FABIO
NEPITALI TOMAS
BRAGA ALEX
ARDENGHI ALVISE
DALLA VENEZIA LEONARDO
GAVAGNIN MATTEO

Serie

Anno

1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

Foglion. 1
21/12/2013

Cat.: Esordienti B M

Societa

MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.

MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.

A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

Tempo

01:07.0
01:11.9
01:12.4
01:12.6
01:13.6
01:14.7
01:15.7
01:16.6
01:17.4
01:17.9
01:19.2
01:20.7
01:22.2
01:23.5
01:26.2
01:28.7
01:30.6
01:32.7
01:33.1
01:34.0
01:35.6
01:43.1
01:44.6
01:46.4
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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